
Swiss Enduro Series Aletsch Arena
Aletsch Arena / 10.09.2023

详细评估
Güntensperger, Vivine

编号: 347

Enduro

参赛类别:
Open Women

总时间: 36:47.63

线路中排名: 141 (of 338)
线路最佳成绩: 26:56.00
类别中排名: 2(of 22)
该项目最佳时间: 36:09.12

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

分段
时间

10:20.42
9:35.32

10:00.30
6:51.59

名次
-
2
2
2
2

差值
-

0:30.82
0:05.59
0:06.05
0:11.01

名次
总成绩

154
142
133
149

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

2:51.40
2:27.68
2:31.19
2:08.21

总成绩
时间

10:20.42
19:55.74
29:56.04
36:47.63

名次
-
2
2
2
2

差值
-

0:30.82
0:36.41
0:42.46
0:38.51

名次
总成绩

154
145
138
141

总排名

差值
总成绩

2:51.40
5:19.08
7:43.42
9:51.63

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


